SANMAR

SAP No.

Name

Company

Date Of Birth

Name of Father / Husband
Bank Name

PF No.

ESI No

Payment type

103785

AV R SARATH GURU RAJ
Chemplast Sanmar Limited
05/03/2001
RADHAKRISHNAN V

ICICI BANK LTD

CBSLMO000623600A1010141

BANK

Payslip for the month of Jun 2024

Earnings

Basic

Conveyance Allowance
Special Allowance

Additional Housing Benefit

Misc Reimbursement Allowance

Medical Allowance

Gross Earnings

Net Pay
Net Pay In Words

Other Statutory Deductions
Income Tax

Profession Tax

Provident Fund(PF) Details
Employee Contribution to PF
Employee VPF Contribution
Employer Contribution to EPS

Employer Contribution to PF

PEN ID

Designation

Location

Date of Joining

PAN NO

Bank A/C No

Universal Account Number

No of Days / LOP/LOPR

Rate of Pay Actual Amount Arrear Amount Year to Date

14,100.00 14,100.00
7,050.00 7,050.00
1,833.00 1,833.00
8,460.00 8,460.00
3,525.00 3,525.00
1,410.00 1,410.00

36,378.00
33,353.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

42,300.00
21,150.00
5,499.00
25,380.00
10,575.00
4,230.00
109,134.00

AVRSGR1

Senior Engineer - Production

Plant 2 Mettur

24/06/2022

LRWPS9441R

611901554218

Deductions

Provident Fund (PF)

Spl Sett Scheme

Canteen Recovery

Ser Charges for Qtrs

CP Recrn Club-Fixed
Canteen Recovery(Lunch)

Total Deductions

Rupees Thirty Three Thousand Three Hundred And Fifty Three Only

Projected Year to Date
0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00
Amount Year to Date
1,800.00 5,400.00
0.00 0.00
1,250.00 3,750.00
550.00 1,650.00

Balance
0.00
0.00

Note : This is a computer generated statement and does not require authentication.

101832468607
30.00/0.00/0.00

Actual Amount
1,800.00

400.00

100.00

100.00

25.00

600.00
3,025.00

Year to Date
5,400.00
1,200.00

300.00
300.00
75.00
1,800.00
9,075.00



