

SAP No.	103785	PEN ID	AVRSGR1
Name	A V R SARATH GURU RAJ	Designation	Senior Engineer - Production
Company	Chemplast Sanmar Limited	Location	Plant 2 Mettur
Date Of Birth	05/03/2001	Date of Joining	24/06/2022
Name of Father / Husband	RADHAKRISHNAN V	PAN NO	LRWPS9441R
Bank Name	ICICI BANK LTD	Bank A/C No	611901554218
PF No.	CBSLM000623600A1010141	Universal Account Number	101832468607
ESI No		No of Days / LOP/LOPR	30.00 / 0.00 / 0.00
Payment type	BANK		

Payslip for the month of Jun 2024

Earnings	Rate of Pay	Actual Amount	Arrear Amount	Year to Date	Deductions	Actual Amount	Year to Date
Basic	14,100.00	14,100.00	0.00	42,300.00	Provident Fund (PF)	1,800.00	5,400.00
Conveyance Allowance	7,050.00	7,050.00	0.00	21,150.00	Spl Sett Scheme	400.00	1,200.00
Special Allowance	1,833.00	1,833.00	0.00	5,499.00	Canteen Recovery	100.00	300.00
Additional Housing Benefit	8,460.00	8,460.00	0.00	25,380.00	Ser Charges for Qtrs	100.00	300.00
Misc Reimbursement Allowance	3,525.00	3,525.00	0.00	10,575.00	CP Recrn Club-Fixed	25.00	75.00
Medical Allowance	1,410.00	1,410.00	0.00	4,230.00	Canteen Recovery(Lunch)	600.00	1,800.00
Gross Earnings		36,378.00		109,134.00	Total Deductions	3,025.00	9,075.00

•		•		,		,
Net Pay		33,353.00				
Net Pay In Words	Rupees Thirty Three Thousand Three Hundred And Fifty Three Only					
Other Statutory Deductions	Projected	Year to Date	Balance			
Income Tax	0.00	0.00	0.00			
Profession Tax	0.00	0.00	0.00			
Provident Fund(PF) Details	Amount	Year to Date				
Employee Contribution to PF	1,800.00	5,400.00				
Employee VPF Contribution	0.00	0.00				
Employer Contribution to EPS	1,250.00	3,750.00				
Employer Contribution to PF	550.00	1,650.00				

Note: This is a computer generated statement and does not require authentication.